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K2 HOMES LLC
175 NW AMENITY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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319,369

1531/2059 1/23/2025 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GANSKOP MARK

K2 HOMES LLC

1517/2659 6/26/2024 WD Q V 05 100,000
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NORTH JEAN B
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000054012 Right-of-Way Acce 09/09/2025

25-0352 NEW DUPLEX 04/11/2025

24-0718 NEW DUPLEX 09/30/2024

HX Base Yr

292 NW LAKE CITY AVE 101, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

2700 03 2,446 136.3440 115.89 283,467 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2312

BAS 2,312 100 2025 2,312 265,259

FOP 24 30 2025 7 803

FOP 24 30 2025 7 803

FOP 400 30 2025 120 13,768

2,760 2,446 280,632

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,4] S56 E8 S3 E24 N3 E8 N56 W40 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,-6] S10 E40 N10 W40 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,60] S3 E8 N3 W8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=42,60] S3 E8 N3 W8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 6,960

11,760

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RO 0.00 0.00 22,216.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.75 1.40 31,102
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HX Base Yr

292 NW LAKE CITY AVE 101, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

2700 03 2,446 136.3440 115.89 283,467 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2312

BAS 2,312 100 2026 2,312 267,938

FOP 24 30 2026 7 811

FOP 24 30 2026 7 811

FOP 400 30 2026 120 13,907

2,760 2,446 283,467

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,10] S56 E8 S3 E24 N3 E8 N56 W40 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,0] S10 E40 N10 W40 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,66] S3 E8 N3 W8 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=42,66] S3 E8 N3 W8 $
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